
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
14 
77 
21 

100 
55 
24 
89 
29 

174 
4 

109 
185 
13 
26 
33 

123 
12 
88 
44 
79 

Name 
Felix Boman 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Enzo Cohlin 
Elias Rosendal 
Philip Kasskawo 
Ted Ramberg 
Kjell Hjertman 
Melvin Holm 
Måns Lööf 
Hugo Lindström 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Edwin Mård 
Walter Burnert 
Max Hammarlind (D) 
Wilton Ekenberg (D) 
Alvin Forswall (D) 
Casper Stålknapp (D) 
Irma Öbrand 
Elise Nilsson 
Thea Lindh Göthe (D) 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Best Tm 
46.738 
46.743 
46.781 
47.145 
47.222 
47.388 
47.527 
48.016 
48.286 
48.421 
49.023 
49.350 
50.801 
51.307 
51.520 
51.564 
51.844 
51.896 
54.004 

Diff 

0.005 
0.043 
0.407 
0.484 
0.650 
0.789 
1.278 
1.548 
1.683 
2.285 
2.612 
4.063 
4.569 
4.782 
4.826 
5.106 
5.158 
7.266 

Best Speed 
63,546 
63,539 
63,487 
62,997 
62,894 
62,674 
62,491 
61,854 
61,509 
61,337 
60,584 
60,182 
58,463 
57,887 
57,648 
57,598 
57,287 
57,230 
54,996 

- 

In Lap 
5 
7 
6 
5 
4 
5 
8 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
0 

Nat/St
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 

Sponsor 
SRTAB Svensk Rört

Tegnelius Motor AB
Tecno Sweden 

Mtech Competition 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-14 08:19:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, söndag 
Micro 

Träning 1, gr 2 

Practice started at 8:11:16 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-14 08:10 


